
PRICE LIST  retail price € / excluded VAT

ITEM DIMENSIONS CTLG. PRICE CTLG. PRICE

OAK BLACK WHITE

JUNE TABLE (240 x 80)

JUNE TABLE (240 x 90)

JUNE TABLE (240 x 100)

JUNE TABLE (300 x 80) 

JUNE TABLE (300 x 90)

JUNE TABLE (300 x 100)

JUNE BENCH S  150

JUNE BENCH M 240

JUNE BENCH L 300

JULY TRAYS S

JULY TRAYS M

JULY TRAYS L

PADDLE CHAIR

PADDLE STOOL (h75 cm)

PADDLE STOOL (h65 cm)

PADDLE TABLE ROUND (ø90 cm)

PADDLE TABLE ROUND (ø120 cm)

PADDLE TABLE SQUARE

BLOCK S-BASE

BLOCK S-LEVEL

BLOCK S-DOOR

BLOCK L-BASE 

BLOCK L-LEVEL 

BLOCK L-DOOR 
 
BLOCK BACK

NOTES SHELVE S

NOTES SHELVE M

NOTES SHELVE L

NOTES TRAY S

NOTES TRAY M

NOTES TRAY L

SPRINGBACK LOUNGE CHAIR OAK

SPRINGBACK LOUNGE CHAIR WALNUT

SPRINGBACK COFFEE TABLE OAK

SPRINGBACK COFFEE TABLE WALNUT

2132.23

2297.52

2462.81

2380.17

2628.10

2793.39

706.61

1033.06

1280.99

24.79

36.36

45.45

255.37

271.90

271.90

491.74

657.02

491.74

588.43

375.21

80.99

905.79

786.78 

114.05 
 

49.59

90.91

128.10

152.89

53.72

70.25

86.78

570.25

611.57

396.69

429.75

L 240 x l 80 x 75 cm

L 240 x l 90 x 75 cm

 L 240 x l 100 x 75 cm

L 300 x l 80 x 75 cm

 L 300 x l 90 x 75 cm

L 300 x l 100 x 75 cm

L 150 x l 40 x h 45 cm

L 240 x l 40 x h 45 cm

L 300 x l 40 x h 45 cm

L 24 x l 14 x 2 cm

L 28 x l 24 x 2 cm

L 42 x l 24 x 2 cm

L 46 x l 42 x h 79 cm (seat height 45)

L 44 x l 34 x h 75 cm

L 44 x l 34 x h 65 cm

ø90 x h 75 cm

ø120 x h 75 cm

80 x 80 x h 75 cm

L 118 x l 42 x h 46 cm

L 118 x l 42 x h 38 cm

L 54 x l 36 cm

L 214 x l 42 x h 46 cm

L 214 x l 42 x h 38 cm 

L 96 x l 36 cm 
 

L 84 x l 36 cm

L 30 x l 27 x 6 cm

L 60 x l 27 x 6  cm

L 90 x l 27 x 6  cm

ø 15 x h 3 cm

ø 22 x h 3 cm

ø 29 x h 3 cm

L 64 x l 60 x h 70 cm (seat height 35)

L 64 x l 60 x h 70 cm (seat height 35)

ø 79 x h 38 cm

ø 79 x h 38 cm

271.90

288.43

288.43

574.38

739.67

574.38

98.35

156.20

189.26

702.48

735.54

487.60

520.66

BRUSHED STEELBLACK STEEL

OAK

WALNUTOAK

BLACK GREY

BLACK WHITE ASH




